WGR SERIES COMMERCIAL
REVERSE OSMOSIS SYSTEMS
High quality water
for commercial applications.
Water  so lu t ions  us ing  membrane technology equipment .
Commercial RO Sept 04.qxp  9/21/2004  9:46 AM  Page 1
WGR Series
The Hydrotech WGR Series Commercial Reverse Osmosis Systems remove up to 99% of the total dissolved solids

Oil (Hydrocarbons) Tolerance
Turbidity (3)
SDI (Silt Density Index)
Chlorine Tolerance (3)
pH Range
0.00 mg/L
0 mg/L
0 mg/L
<1 NTU
<5
0 mg/L
2.0 - 11.0
Feed Water Requirements
Item Model Capacity Maximum Operating Typical(2) Typical(2) Membranes Dimensions Inlet Motor Electrical Shipping
Number (GPD) (1) Pressure (psi) TDS Rejection Recovery HxWxD (In.) Connection (HP) (Standard) Weight (lbs)
2610 WGR-150 150 190 > 97% up to 50% 1 32 x 14 x 20 1/2” 1/4 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 48
2611 WGR-300 300 190 > 97% up to 50% 1 32 x 14 x 20 1/2” 1/3 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 50
2612 WGR-450 450 190 > 97% up to 50% 2 32 x 14 x 20 1/2” 1/3 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 55
2613 WGR-600 600 190 > 97% up to 50% 1 53 x 22 x 24 1/2” 1/2 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 155
2614 WGR-1200 1200 190 > 97% up to 50% 2 53 x 22 x 24 1/2” 3/4 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 163
2615 WGR-1800 1800 190 > 97% up to 50% 3 53 x 22 x 24 3/4” 3/4 115V / 1Ph / 60Hz 170
Type B
Storage Tank / Repressurization
Operation: Flow to service drops level in storage tank
causing float switch to start R.O. booster pump.